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 1 LOONGANA LILLY Grade 5Grade order 5/1B. Northfield 568822 9/42761P 1P 3P 3P 2PB03/02/2022

 2 GOLD SPRITE MISS Grade 5Grade order 5/2F. Swain 574001 4/32641P 2P 1P 1P 1PB14/06/2022

 3 WHO ROUX DUDE Grade 5Grade order 5/1G. Hancock 548648 5/42253P 2P 2P 2P 5PD09/08/2020

 4 STAR SIRIUS Grade 5Grade order 5/1S. Staples 553598 12/112224P 4P 4P 3P 1PD09/12/2020

 5 TWISTED EGO Grade 5Grade order 5/1R. Arnold 554434 9/72192P 7P 4P 1P 1PD31/01/2021

 6 SUNSET CHARLIE 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/1T. Duncan 541674 8/62142M 2P 3P 2M 4MD18/01/2020

 7 DEAD RINGER Grade 5Grade order 5/3L. Walker 559725 3/22131P 4P 2P 3P 3PD23/05/2021

 8 SNAKE AND LADDER Grade 5Grade order 5/4A. Newstead 574564 2/12111P 1PB28/06/2022

 9 MISS MOLIK Grade 5Grade order 5/3C. Mcphee 572356 3/22103P 2P 1P 3P 5PB01/05/2022

 10 KELLY VALLEY Grade 5Grade order 5/3D. Winters 568024 3/22107P 3P 1P 2P 2PB04/11/2021

 11 KOORINGA ASH Grade 5Grade order 5/1S. Casey 561075 10/91986P 5P 5P 2P 1PB15/07/2021

 12 KINGSBRAE KIM Grade 5Grade order 5/2C. Northfield 567520 7/31952Y 2Y 6P 4P 1PB22/12/2021

 13 MILO DAVIS Grade 5Grade order 5/4M. Northfield 574629 2/11951P 1P 2PD05/07/2022

 14 LOONGANA PRINCE Grade 5Grade order 5/4B. Northfield 568826 2/11923P 1P 3P 7P 1PD03/02/2022

 15 ROBELL TED Grade 5Grade order 5/1B. Ellis 564244 8/71867P 3P 4P 6P 2PD27/10/2021

 16 CRICKET VALLEY Grade 5Grade order 5/4D. Winters 564198 2/11802P 4P 1P 6P 1PD29/10/2021

 17 SHE'S ALL CHARM Grade 5Grade order 5/1D. Casey 554462 10/81807P 4P 3P 6P 1PB30/01/2021

 18 EXPERT QUALITY Grade 5Grade order 5/4S. Keep 573965 2/11791P 4P 1PD13/06/2022

 19 CLOVER TAP OUT Grade 5Grade order 5/3C. Supple 561748 3/21774P 3P 3P 1P 7PD03/05/2021

 20 STAR MAX Grade 5Grade order 5/1S. Staples 553605 7/61775P 3P 2P 3P 5PD09/12/2020

 21 DUSTER Grade 5Grade order 5/4R. Arnold 570738 2/11624P 1P 5P 3P 4PD25/03/2022
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 22 WISH COME TRUE 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/1S. Casey 554466 8/71625P 4P 2P 6P 2PB30/01/2021

 23 JAMIE TARTT Grade 5Grade order 5/1T. Duncan 553275 7/51624P 2P 2P 5Y 4YD01/01/2021

 24 THIRD ELEMENT Grade 5Grade order 5/1A. Bunney 551931 7/51594P 8P 2P 2P 6PB28/10/2020

 25 GO BIG GIRL 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5R. Alchin 558927 1/01596P 3P 2P 3P 8CB31/03/2021

 26 STAR SLATE Grade 5Grade order 5/2S. Staples 553599 4/31598P 5P 2P 1P 7PD09/12/2020

 27 ELUSORY MAGIC 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5J. Childs 563960 1/01516P 2P 1PB15/10/2021

 28 BLUE SKYE MAGIC Grade 5Grade order 5/5F. Swain 573997 1/0149(FEL)P 2P 1PD14/06/2022

 29 KEY AND CHAOS Grade 5Grade order 5/5A. Newstead 574563 1/01491P 2PB28/06/2022

 30 ROBELL LENNY Grade 5Grade order 5/1B. Ellis 564245 7/51473P 7P 8P 3P 4PD27/10/2021

 31 COBBER DUDE Grade 5Grade order 5/1G. Hancock 548650 6/51416P 5P 5P 4P 1PD09/08/2020

 32 STEELY MAC Grade 5Grade order 5/5C. Northfield 567843 1/01412Y 2Y 8P 6P 4PD21/01/2022

 33 PANAMA ROAD Grade 5Grade order 5/4M. Knowles 567952 2/11388P 3P 1P 8P 5PD06/12/2021

 34 STAR CLAIRE 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/5D. Alchin 553603 1/01363P 7P 4P 1P 2PB09/12/2020

 35 NANGAR PRUE Grade 5Grade order 5/1R. Arnold 549895 10/81358P 5P 5P 3P 5PB16/09/2020

 36 STAR AURA Grade 5Grade order 5/4S. Staples 553600 2/11297P 6P 7P 3P 3PB09/12/2020

 37 MR. SHIFTY 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/1S. Lockhart 550627 8/71265P 7P 5P 3P 5PD21/10/2020

 38 BELIEVE THE HYPE Grade 5Grade order 5/5K. Mackay 551761 2/01267P 8P 3P 3P 4PB25/11/2020

 39 LOFTY'S MATE 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/4J. Childs 559684 2/11265P 5P 5P 4P 2PD14/03/2021

 40 LORD ROBERT 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/2A. Bugeja 562837 4/31266P 2P 4P 4P 4PD01/09/2021

 41 KINGSBRAE HONEY 1 Grade 5Grade order 5/5C. Northfield 567842 1/01244Y 1Y 2P 4P 3PB21/01/2022

 42 ORIENTAL SERIES Grade 5Grade order 5/5R. Magnay 542275 1/01223P 4M 4P 6M 6PB09/02/2020

 43 GEORGE BOURBON Grade 5Grade order 5/4C. Supple 563218 2/1117(FEL)P 4P 6P 5P 6PD27/08/2021
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 44 SEDUCTIVE ZARA 3 Grade 5Grade order 5/3J. Childs 549383 4/21177P 7P 1P 5P 6PB06/09/2020

 45 GRACE'S SECRET 2 Grade 5Grade order 5/1L. North 538283 7/41153M 8P 7P 7P 4PB17/10/2019

 46 CHIEF BEACH Grade 5Grade order 5/3S. Lockhart 552612 3/21146P 4P 5P 7P 2PD22/12/2020

 47 HOT RIO NIGHTS Grade 5Grade order 5/3R. Andrews 567522 3/21125Y 3Y 5P 7P 5PD22/12/2021

 48 GO FORWARD SANDY Grade 5Grade order 5/2S. Mcdiarmid 550469 4/31057P 7P 5P 3P 4PB19/10/2020

 49 KERRY Grade 5Grade order 5/4G. Northfield 549920 2/1995P 7P 6P 7P 3PB22/09/2020

 50 GRAND PERFECTION Grade 5Grade order 5/5S. Keep 573963 1/0984P 1P 7PB13/06/2022

 51 CLOVER KEN Grade 5Grade order 5/5C. Supple 561753 1/0947P 1P 4PD03/05/2021

 52 CLUB MAGIC Grade 5Grade order 5/5C. Supple 551025 1/0937P 6P 6P 8P 3PD04/11/2020

 53 BOKARM LUNA Grade 5Grade order 5/1G. Northfield 549914 6/5758P 6P 6P 6P 5PB22/09/2020

 54 ZAMBORA LOLA Grade 5Grade order 5/1K. Oaten 544998 14/12727P 8P (BDN)P 5P 7PB02/04/2020

 55 SOLAR BRIGHT Grade 5Grade order 5/4K. Mackay 553071 2/1726P 6P 4P 8P 7PD03/12/2020

 56 LEE'S BONUS Grade 5Grade order 5/2E. Harris 549601 4/3636P 7P 6P 8P 7PB04/07/2020
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 1 KINGSBRAE BRETT 1 CAS, 28/03/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1C. Northfield 574178 0/01262P 5P 5P 7P 3PD24/06/2022

 2 HOOKED ON CHARDY 1 GRA, 19/03/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1C. Mcphee 572358 0/0994P 5P 2P 7P 6PB01/05/2022

 3 KINGSBRAE JULIE 2 MOR, 30/03/2024, R10, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1C. Northfield 577229 0/0836Y 3YB13/10/2022

 4 LAST CHOICE 1 CAS, 28/03/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1R. Milham 567297 0/0725P 6P 3P 6P 7PD13/01/2022

 5 ELYSIAN BOY 1 CAS, 04/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Childs 564542 0/0476P 6P 5P 8P 8PD22/08/2021

 6 SPEEDY CREEDY 1 GRA, 07/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. North 566020 0/0386P 7P 7PD09/12/2021
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 1 CARRAMAR DRIVE GRA, 07/04/2024, R6, MWeighted points score 1/2M. Small 544993 18/123941M 1P 1P 1P 2PD02/04/2020

 2 MY REPUTATION CAS, 21/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 1/1S. Mcdiarmid 552550 18/172468P 1P 4P 1P 4PD09/12/2020
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 1 LIAR FOR HIRE CAS, 04/04/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 2/1/1G. Northfield 542272 17/161545M 2M 4P 5P 6MD09/02/2020
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 1 MISS HURRICANE CAS, 26/03/2024, R11, PLast start winner 3/1/2C. Mcphee 561022 12/111891P 7P 8P 1P 7PB09/07/2021

 2 LUNA ANNE GRA, 07/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 3/1/1T. Hindmarsh 568601 8/72976P 1P 1P 1P 1PB08/02/2022
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 1 BOKARM QUINN CAS, 04/04/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1B. Merillo 574945 0/01173PD14/07/2022

 2 WILGUNYA MEL CAS, 04/04/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1D. King 570025 0/0942P 2P 7P 6P 5PB09/12/2021

 3 JUDICATION CAS, 26/03/2024, R1, P

CAS, 21/03/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1S. Lockhart 564572 0/01085P 3P 3P 5P 3PD03/11/2021

 4 TINY GOLDIE First start M/1S. Staples 569447 0/00B08/01/2022

 5 LIAR GUY First start M/1C. Northfield 577227 0/00D13/10/2022

 6 MAKE AND BREAK First start M/1A. Newstead 574561 0/00B28/06/2022

 7 MOONBEAM LOCKY CAS, 26/03/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1S. Lockhart 567869 0/0907P 2P 7P 4P 3PB23/01/2022

 8 MISS ZANELLOTTI CAS, 28/03/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1D. Winters 564193 0/0884P 2P 5PB29/10/2021

 9 KINGSBRAE MIDGET CAS, 06/02/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1H. Oaten 566965 0/078(FEL)P 4P 2P 4P 6PB05/01/2022

 10 DOUBLE SERVING CAS, 14/03/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1S. Mcdiarmid 561618 0/0748P 6P 2P 5P 4PD07/07/2021

 11 LAST CHOICE 3 CAS, 28/03/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1R. Milham 567297 0/0725P 6P 3P 6P 7PD13/01/2022

 12 CLOVER FAR ZOO 2 CAS, 26/03/2024, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1C. Supple 553731 0/0584PD03/01/2021

 13 POT OF TEA CAS, 14/03/2024, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1A. Lang 567524 0/0258PD22/12/2021

 14 CLOVER CHARLES 1 CAS, 28/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1C. Supple 561750 0/0744P 7P 4P 3P 6PD03/05/2021

 15 WHISKEY COWBOY CAS, 26/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1S. Lockhart 567871 0/0568P 4P 5P 5P 5PD23/01/2022

 16 LAST LAUGH CAS, 28/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1S. Casey 554460 0/0566P 6P 6P 4P 5PB30/01/2021

 17 BARISTA BABE CAS, 28/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1S. Casey 554458 0/0545P 4P 7P 6P 6PB30/01/2021

 18 BUNDY FORCE 2 GRA, 07/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Alchin 565798 0/0487P 5P 5PB04/12/2021

 19 ELYSIAN BOY 3 CAS, 04/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Childs 564542 0/0476P 6P 5P 8P 8PD22/08/2021

 20 TRAIN ON MUTTLEY GRA, 07/04/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1L. North 566023 0/0445P 7P 6P 8P 7PB09/12/2021

 21 KNITS AND PURLS GRA, 07/04/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M/1E. Harris 573548 0/0447P 5PB27/05/2022

 22 TEDDY ENSBY CAS, 26/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1G. Hancock 568284 0/0445P (BDN)P 7PD23/11/2021
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 1 MAGIC SECRET CAS, 11/01/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 3/1/2B. Beach 552493 14/81796P 3P 4P 6C 4PB18/12/2020
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 1 SHE'S A SULLY 2 CAS, 04/04/2024, R9, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*L. Wylie 547904 10/92701P 2P 3P 2P 5PB01/07/2020

 2 MR. IMPORTANT CAS, 04/04/2024, R10, PLast start winner 4/2/2M. Beach 553821 8/71621P 6P 4P 2P 6PD20/01/2021

 3 WHO'S A PICTURE GRA, 19/03/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1/*T. Jordan 545307 14/92222P 4P 2P 8P 7PD14/04/2020

 4 BEEN FRAMED CAS, 04/04/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1/*B. Ellis 550132 17/101743P 6P 5P 5P 3PD07/10/2020

 5 MOONLIT PICTURE CAS, 04/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 4/1/1/*M. Wilkes 545303 17/142106P 3P 6P 3P 4PB14/04/2020

 6 HE'S HALF OURS CAS, 28/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 4/2/1L. Walker 559228 7/61687P 8P 3P 1P 3PD18/05/2021

 7 JUST A LIAR MOR, 01/04/2024, R5, YWeighted points score 4/2/2R. Andrews 567523 6/51396Y 4Y 1P 4P 7PB22/12/2021
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 1 LUNA STARLINE CAS, 04/04/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/3W. Gilbert 572289 3/22582P 1P 2P 1P 3PB27/04/2022

 2 LUCKY AS BEN CAS, 04/04/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/1N. Creighton 549724 8/72402P 3P 3P 2P 3PB26/09/2020

 3 STAR CLAIRE 1 GRA, 07/04/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/5D. Alchin 553603 1/01363P 7P 4P 1P 2PB09/12/2020

 4 KINGSBRAE BEAR CAS, 04/04/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/2E. Patton 550323 5/31322P 3P 5P 6P 8PD11/10/2020

 5 SUNSET CHARLIE 2 CAS, 04/04/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 5/1T. Duncan 541674 8/62142M 2P 3P 2M 4MD18/01/2020

 6 KINGSBRAE NOLA 2 MOR, 01/04/2024, R8, YWeighted points score 5/5C. Northfield 574173 1/01735Y 2Y 3P 2P 6PB24/06/2022

 7 WISH COME TRUE 2 CAS, 04/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Casey 554466 8/71625P 4P 2P 6P 2PB30/01/2021

 8 GO BIG GIRL 1 GRA, 07/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Alchin 558927 1/01596P 3P 2P 3P 8CB31/03/2021

 9 TRUE BLUE MOON CAS, 04/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1W. Gilbert 549020 13/71534P 8P 1P 3P 7PB30/08/2020

 10 ELUSORY MAGIC 1 CAS, 04/04/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Childs 563960 1/01516P 2P 1PB15/10/2021

 11 CASINO COWBOY CAS, 04/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1C. Supple 553730 5/41505P 4P 4P 3P 2PD03/01/2021

 12 UNDER THE SUN GRA, 07/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Staples 553238 4/11508P 8P 1P 5P 2PD31/12/2020

 13 EMBER LAD GRA, 07/04/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Lockhart 550093 2/11475P 5P 2P 2P 6PD28/09/2020

 14 JACK HIGH LULU CAS, 28/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Mcphee 565977 2/01417P 2P 5P 4P 3PB04/12/2021

 15 CATCH A COBRA CAS, 04/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Northfield 569216 4/31386P 5P 3P 4P 5PD27/01/2022

 16 FAN COOL UNIT CAS, 04/04/2024, R12, MWeighted points score 5/4A. Bradley 530523 2/11386M 2P 4P 5P 3MB23/02/2019

 17 MR. FAVOUR CAS, 04/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/2M. Beach 553820 4/31324P 6P 4P 6P 1PD20/01/2021

 18 FAWN ALL OVER 3 CAS, 04/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Childs 562316 2/11325P 7P 3P 7P 2PD14/08/2021

 19 MR. SHIFTY 1 GRA, 07/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1S. Lockhart 550627 8/71265P 7P 5P 3P 5PD21/10/2020

 20 LOFTY'S MATE 1 DLC, 08/08/2023, R10Weighted points score 5/4J. Childs 559684 2/11265P 5P 5P 4P 2PD14/03/2021

 21 LORD ROBERT 1 GRA, 31/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/2A. Bugeja 562837 4/31266P 2P 4P 4P 4PD01/09/2021

 22 MEG'S GIRL CAS, 04/04/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1N. Creighton 557155 9/81268P 5P 3P 6P 6PB07/04/2021
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 23 KINGSBRAE HONEY 2 MOR, 01/04/2024, R7, YWeighted points score 5/5C. Northfield 567842 1/01244Y 1Y 2P 4P 3PB21/01/2022

 24 SEDUCTIVE ZARA 2 CAS, 04/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3J. Childs 549383 4/21177P 7P 1P 5P 6PB06/09/2020

 25 GRACE'S SECRET 1 GRA, 07/04/2024, R6, MWeighted points score 5/1L. North 538283 7/41153M 8P 7P 7P 4PB17/10/2019

 26 MCLINTOCK 1 CAS, 21/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2L. Wylie 555437 4/31115P (FEL)P 5P 3P 6PD15/02/2021

 27 EVE AND JAN IPS, 21/03/2024, R3, 3Weighted points score 5/5E. Harris 545297 1/0754P 7P 5P 7P 7PD24/03/2020

 28 BLAZING BONUS CAS, 21/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bradley 537453 1/0744P 7P 5M 6P 8MB06/09/2019
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 1 HOOKED ON HARLEY CAS, 04/04/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1C. Mcphee 572357 0/0822P 5P 6PD01/05/2022

 2 ON YOUR BROOM CAS, 26/03/2024, R3, P

CAS, 21/03/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1W. Gilbert 576841 0/01025P 2P 2P 6PB02/09/2022

 3 KINGSBRAE BRETT 2 CAS, 28/03/2024, R3, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1C. Northfield 574178 0/01262P 5P 5P 7P 3PD24/06/2022

 4 HOOKED ON CHARDY 2 GRA, 19/03/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1C. Mcphee 572358 0/0994P 5P 2P 7P 6PB01/05/2022

 5 KINGSBRAE JULIE 1 MOR, 30/03/2024, R10, YPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1C. Northfield 577229 0/0836Y 3YB13/10/2022

 6 LAST CHOICE 2 CAS, 28/03/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1R. Milham 567297 0/0725P 6P 3P 6P 7PD13/01/2022

 7 CLOVER FAR ZOO 1 CAS, 26/03/2024, R2, PUnplaced after 1 start M/1C. Supple 553731 0/0584PD03/01/2021

 8 CLOVER CHARLES 2 CAS, 28/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1C. Supple 561750 0/0744P 7P 4P 3P 6PD03/05/2021

 9 MOUNTAIN BLUES CAS, 04/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Arnold 570735 0/0564P 4P 7P 8P 4PB25/03/2022

 10 BUNDY FORCE 1 GRA, 07/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Alchin 565798 0/0487P 5P 5PB04/12/2021

 11 ELYSIAN BOY 2 CAS, 04/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1J. Childs 564542 0/0476P 6P 5P 8P 8PD22/08/2021

 12 SPEEDY CREEDY 2 GRA, 07/04/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1L. North 566020 0/0386P 7P 7PD09/12/2021
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 1 CHOOSE WELL CAS, 04/04/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/2J. Hewett 546225 9/31832P 3P 6P 7P 2PB14/05/2020

 2 AMBER JACK CAS, 04/04/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/4J. Hewett 550620 6/11803P 1P 6P 3P 6PD14/10/2020

 3 SHE'S A SULLY 1 CAS, 04/04/2024, R9, PLast start Provincial winner 5/5L. Wylie 547904 10/02701P 2P 3P 2P 5PB01/07/2020

 4 FIRE PAWS 2 BGC, 04/04/2024, R5, 1Weighted points score 5/3M. Moroney 570045 10/22126C 3P 1P 3P 2PD11/03/2022

 5 KINGSBRAE NOLA 1 MOR, 01/04/2024, R8, YWeighted points score 5/5C. Northfield 574173 1/01735Y 2Y 3P 2P 6PB24/06/2022

 6 FIRENZE BGC, 04/04/2024, R4, 1Weighted points score 5/1M. Moroney 566416 7/51655C 2P 5P 6P 3PB15/12/2021

 7 FAWN ALL OVER 2 CAS, 04/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Childs 562316 2/01325P 7P 3P 7P 2PD14/08/2021

 8 SEDUCTIVE ZARA 1 CAS, 04/04/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Childs 549383 4/11177P 7P 1P 5P 6PB06/09/2020

 9 MCLINTOCK 2 CAS, 21/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Wylie 555437 4/01115P (FEL)P 5P 3P 6PD15/02/2021

 10 ORSON IVY GRA, 07/04/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5E. Harris 564640 2/01028P 7P 3P 4P 5PB08/11/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 11 April 2024

P 5 620 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 FIRE PAWS 1 BGC, 04/04/2024, R5, 1Weighted points score 5/5M. Moroney 570045 10/02126C 3P 1P 3P 2PD11/03/2022

 2 FAWN ALL OVER 1 CAS, 04/04/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Childs 562316 2/01325P 7P 3P 7P 2PD14/08/2021
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